
U13MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 10:30

# Name Clubs Region Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRENNAN Jonathan WHITS 37 03/09/2009
2 BRISTOW Sam WHITS 15/02/2010
3 BUXTON William SHAKS 05/10/2009
4 CHIU Alfie PDFA 29/11/2010
5 COMPTON Oisin STORVSC 10/09/2009
6 CURRY Stefan PDFA 07/03/2010
7 DADSON Daviedan WHITS 31/07/2010
8 DHAWAN Aryan WHITS 24 05/03/2010
9 DMITRIEV George STORVSC 1 30/04/2010
10 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS 24 21/07/2009
11 FINNIE Henry PDFA 37 06/11/2009
12 FROST Thomas WREKS 25/05/2010
13 GREENWOOD James SHAKS 37 13/05/2010
14 HENDERSON William WHITS 22/01/2010
15 IRELAND Innes SHAKS 8 15/01/2010
16 KURUCZ Kende TRUR 2 20/05/2009
17 MACLEOD Austin STORVSC 13 31/03/2009
18 MCMILLAN Hamish WHITS 24 18/08/2010
19 MOORE Bobby STORVSC 34 14/07/2010
20 PETERSON Axel WHITS 11/05/2010
21 SIBELIUS Etienne TRUR 5 19/09/2009
22 WILSHER Oliver STORVSC 21 26/08/2010
23 WILSON Jack SHAKS 22/09/2009
24 WOO Jayden PDFA 3 01/01/2011
25 LEARNER Henry PDFA GBR 4 01/01/2009
26 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 10 01/01/2010
27 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA GBR 10 01/01/2010
28 OLUSOGA Timi PDFA GBR
29 OLUSOGA Tomi PDFA GBR
30 SCHUTH Hari SHEFH GBR 05/04/2009



5 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Poules of 5 and 6
29 (96.67% of 30) competitors promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Region Country Rank Notes
1 DMITRIEV George STORVSC 1
2 KURUCZ Kende TRUR 2
3 WOO Jayden PDFA 3
4 LEARNER Henry PDFA GBR 4
5 SIBELIUS Etienne TRUR 5
6 IRELAND Innes SHAKS 8
7 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA GBR 10
8 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 10
9 MACLEOD Austin STORVSC 13
10 WILSHER Oliver STORVSC 21
11 MCMILLAN Hamish WHITS 24
12 DHAWAN Aryan WHITS 24
13 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS 24
14 MOORE Bobby STORVSC 34
15 FINNIE Henry PDFA 37
16 BRENNAN Jonathan WHITS 37
17 GREENWOOD James SHAKS 37
18 CHIU Alfie PDFA
19 BRISTOW Sam WHITS
20 SCHUTH Hari SHEFH GBR
21 CURRY Stefan PDFA
22 DADSON Daviedan WHITS
23 OLUSOGA Timi PDFA GBR
24 WILSON Jack SHAKS
25 HENDERSON William WHITS
26 BUXTON William SHAKS
27 FROST Thomas WREKS
28 OLUSOGA Tomi PDFA GBR
29 COMPTON Oisin STORVSC
30 PETERSON Axel WHITS



U13MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 6

10:45

Referee(s):

DAVIES Ava (PDFA / GBR)
SUTTON Maya (PDFA)

MCMILLAN Hamish WHITS

DHAWAN Aryan WHITS

DMITRIEV George STORVSC

CURRY Stefan PDFA

BUXTON William SHAKS

Piste 7

10:45

Referee(s):

HALLIWELL Barnaby (SHAKS / GBR)

OLUSOGA Tomi PDFA / GBR

CHIU Alfie PDFA

FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS

KURUCZ Kende TRUR

DADSON Daviedan WHITS

MACLEOD Austin STORVSC

Piste 8

10:45

Referee(s):

HIYAMA Ryuki (SHAKS / GBR)

LUCAS George PDFA / GBR

WOO Jayden PDFA

PETERSON Axel WHITS

BRISTOW Sam WHITS

WILSHER Oliver STORVSC

WILSON Jack SHAKS



Piste 9

10:45

Referee(s):

MITCHELL ROWE Deco (GBR)

LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA / GBR

LEARNER Henry PDFA / GBR

FROST Thomas WREKS

GREENWOOD James SHAKS

HENDERSON William WHITS

MOORE Bobby STORVSC

Piste 10

10:45

Referee(s):

PANAS Apostolos (GBR)

FINNIE Henry PDFA

OLUSOGA Timi PDFA / GBR

SIBELIUS Etienne TRUR

BRENNAN Jonathan WHITS

IRELAND Innes SHAKS

COMPTON Oisin STORVSC



U13MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 WOO Jayden PDFA 5 1.00 25 3 +22 Advanced
2 SIBELIUS Etienne TRUR 5 1.00 25 4 +21 Advanced
3 LEARNER Henry PDFA GBR 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4 BUXTON William SHAKS 4 1.00 20 2 +18 Advanced
5 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA GBR 4 0.80 22 7 +15 Advanced
6 MACLEOD Austin STORVSC 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
7 KURUCZ Kende TRUR 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
8 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
9 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 4 0.80 21 9 +12 Advanced
10 IRELAND Innes SHAKS 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
11 DMITRIEV George STORVSC 3 0.75 16 6 +10 Advanced
12 HENDERSON William WHITS 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
13 COMPTON Oisin STORVSC 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
14 WILSHER Oliver STORVSC 3 0.60 15 16 -1 Advanced
15 MCMILLAN Hamish WHITS 2 0.50 11 15 -4 Advanced
16 BRENNAN Jonathan WHITS 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
17 WILSON Jack SHAKS 2 0.40 12 18 -6 Advanced
18 FROST Thomas WREKS 2 0.40 12 20 -8 Advanced
19 CHIU Alfie PDFA 2 0.40 11 20 -9 Advanced
20 DHAWAN Aryan WHITS 1 0.25 8 15 -7 Advanced
21 OLUSOGA Timi PDFA GBR 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Advanced
22 GREENWOOD James SHAKS 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Advanced
23 DADSON Daviedan WHITS 1 0.20 9 22 -13 Advanced
24 PETERSON Axel WHITS 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Advanced
25 BRISTOW Sam WHITS 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Advanced
26 MOORE Bobby STORVSC 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Advanced
27 OLUSOGA Tomi PDFA GBR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Advanced
28 CURRY Stefan PDFA 0 0.00 3 20 -17 Advanced
29 FINNIE Henry PDFA 0 0.00 5 25 -20 Advanced



U13MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 6

11:45

Referee(s):

SUTTON Maya (PDFA)
DAVIES Ava (PDFA / GBR)

MOORE Bobby STORVSC

DMITRIEV George STORVSC

IRELAND Innes SHAKS

DHAWAN Aryan WHITS

WOO Jayden PDFA

Piste 7

11:45

Referee(s):

HALLIWELL Barnaby (SHAKS / GBR)

LUCAS George PDFA / GBR

CHIU Alfie PDFA

FINNIE Henry PDFA

HENDERSON William WHITS

SIBELIUS Etienne TRUR

GREENWOOD James SHAKS

Piste 8

11:45

Referee(s):

HIYAMA Ryuki (SHAKS / GBR)

CURRY Stefan PDFA

LEARNER Henry PDFA / GBR

FROST Thomas WREKS

COMPTON Oisin STORVSC

FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS

DADSON Daviedan WHITS



Piste 9

11:45

Referee(s):

MITCHELL ROWE Deco (GBR)

BUXTON William SHAKS

WILSON Jack SHAKS

PETERSON Axel WHITS

KURUCZ Kende TRUR

OLUSOGA Tomi PDFA / GBR

WILSHER Oliver STORVSC

Piste 10

11:45

Referee(s):

PANAS Apostolos (GBR)

BRISTOW Sam WHITS

MCMILLAN Hamish WHITS

BRENNAN Jonathan WHITS

OLUSOGA Timi PDFA / GBR

LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA / GBR

MACLEOD Austin STORVSC



U13MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Region Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LEARNER Henry PDFA GBR 10 1.00 50 7 +43 Advanced
2 SIBELIUS Etienne TRUR 10 1.00 50 10 +40 Advanced
3 BUXTON William SHAKS 9 1.00 45 8 +37 Advanced
4 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA GBR 9 0.90 47 11 +36 Advanced
5 WOO Jayden PDFA 8 0.89 44 12 +32 Advanced
6 DMITRIEV George STORVSC 7 0.88 36 15 +21 Advanced
7 MACLEOD Austin STORVSC 8 0.80 44 18 +26 Advanced
8 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS 8 0.80 44 20 +24 Advanced
9 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 7 0.70 42 22 +20 Advanced
10 KURUCZ Kende TRUR 7 0.70 41 23 +18 Advanced
11 HENDERSON William WHITS 7 0.70 39 30 +9 Advanced
12 IRELAND Innes SHAKS 6 0.67 37 22 +15 Advanced
13 WILSHER Oliver STORVSC 6 0.60 33 29 +4 Advanced
14 COMPTON Oisin STORVSC 5 0.50 35 35 0 Advanced
15 BRENNAN Jonathan WHITS 5 0.50 31 35 -4 Advanced
16 WILSON Jack SHAKS 4 0.40 27 35 -8 Advanced
17 FROST Thomas WREKS 4 0.40 28 41 -13 Advanced
18 MCMILLAN Hamish WHITS 3 0.33 22 39 -17 Advanced
19 GREENWOOD James SHAKS 3 0.30 28 39 -11 Advanced
20 DADSON Daviedan WHITS 3 0.30 20 44 -24 Advanced
21 DHAWAN Aryan WHITS 2 0.25 16 31 -15 Advanced
22 OLUSOGA Timi PDFA GBR 2 0.20 22 43 -21 Advanced
23 OLUSOGA Tomi PDFA GBR 2 0.20 21 44 -23 Advanced
24 CHIU Alfie PDFA 2 0.20 17 45 -28 Advanced
25 BRISTOW Sam WHITS 1 0.10 25 47 -22 Advanced
26 PETERSON Axel WHITS 1 0.10 15 49 -34 Advanced
27 FINNIE Henry PDFA 1 0.10 11 47 -36 Advanced
28 MOORE Bobby STORVSC 0 0.00 13 45 -32 Advanced
29 CURRY Stefan PDFA 0 0.00 8 45 -37 Advanced
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U13MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Region Country Birthdate
1 WOO Jayden PDFA 01/01/2011
2 BUXTON William SHAKS 05/10/2009
3T SIBELIUS Etienne TRUR 19/09/2009
3T LEARNER Henry PDFA GBR 01/01/2009
5 LYSEYKO Ashwyn PDFA GBR 01/01/2010
6 DMITRIEV George STORVSC 30/04/2010
7 LUCAS George PDFA GBR 01/01/2010
8 KURUCZ Kende TRUR 20/05/2009
9 MACLEOD Austin STORVSC 31/03/2009
10 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKS 21/07/2009
11 HENDERSON William WHITS 22/01/2010
12 IRELAND Innes SHAKS 15/01/2010
13 WILSHER Oliver STORVSC 26/08/2010
14 COMPTON Oisin STORVSC 10/09/2009
15 BRENNAN Jonathan WHITS 03/09/2009
16 WILSON Jack SHAKS 22/09/2009
17 FROST Thomas WREKS 25/05/2010
18 MCMILLAN Hamish WHITS 18/08/2010
19 GREENWOOD James SHAKS 13/05/2010
20 DADSON Daviedan WHITS 31/07/2010
21 DHAWAN Aryan WHITS 05/03/2010
22 OLUSOGA Timi PDFA GBR
23 OLUSOGA Tomi PDFA GBR
24 CHIU Alfie PDFA 29/11/2010
25 BRISTOW Sam WHITS 15/02/2010
26 PETERSON Axel WHITS 11/05/2010
27 FINNIE Henry PDFA 06/11/2009
28 MOORE Bobby STORVSC 14/07/2010
29 CURRY Stefan PDFA 07/03/2010



U13MS
Herts Sabre LPJS
16 October 2022 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Region Country BFA Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DAVIES Ava GBR 138052 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HIYAMA Ryuki GBR 134842 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MITCHELL ROWE Deco GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PANAS Apostolos GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
SUTTON Maya 515146 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3


